
Pos 

 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

1 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

1 

2 

3 

 

Superbike 1000cc 

1 

No. 

41 

27 

85 

173 

21 

Name 

ONORIU DANIEL 

Cristina Alina Udrescu 

Mihnea Opartan 

LAVINIA MONICA PIRVESCU 

Catalin Cazacu 

Class 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Superbike 1000cc 

Best Tm 

1:36.326 

1:40.523 

2:04.443 

2:05.021 

1:30.280 

Diff 

23.920 

24.498 

Best Speed 

122.584 

117.466 

94.887 

94.448 

130.793 

In Lap 

6 

2 

2 

5 

6 

N a t / S t a t e  

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Laps 

6 

4 

9 

9 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Cronometror Sef: BOGDAN MINCIUNA 

Director Concurs: VLAD HARALAMBIE 
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Cupa MotorPark Romania 2015 

Viteza pe Circuit 

Free Testing 

Practice started at 17:00:43 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 
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